571WD30
R
em
o
te
 I/
O
DeviceNet Wireless Communication

• Two M4 mounting bolts (with nuts, flat washers, and spring washers)
Optional Accessories (Configurator Software)
Ordering Information
Name Number of I/O points (words used) Model Antenna style
DeviceNet Wireless Master 1,600 inputs max. (100 words)
1,600 outputs max. (100 words)
WD30-ME Pencil antenna
WD30-ME01 Magnetic base antenna
DeviceNet Wireless Slave 512 inputs max. (32 words)
512 outputs max. (32 words)
WD30-SE Pencil antenna
WD30-SE01 Magnetic base antenna
Magnetic Base Antenna (1) --- WD30-AT001 (See note.) ---
Name Model Specifications
Shielded T-branch Connector DCN2-1 Connector with one branch
Cable with Shielded Connectors DCA1-5CN@@W1 Cables with connectors on both ends
DCA1-5CN@@F1 Cables with a connector socket on one end

via, Lithuania, Luxembourg, Malta, Netherlands, Norway, Poland, Por-
tugal, Slovakia, Slovenia, Spain, Sweden, Switzerland, UK, USA
Ordering Information
Wireless Unit model Type Specifications/No. of I/O points
WT30-M01-FLK  Serial master RS-232C
WT30-SID16 I/O slaves 16 DC inputs (NPN/PNP)
WT30-SMD16 8 DC inputs (NPN/PNP) + 8 transistor
outputs (NPN)
WT30-SMD16-1 8 DC inputs (NPN/PNP) + 8 transistor
outputs (PNP)
Model Type
WT30-AT001 Magnet-base Antenna (2 antennas per set)
WT30-AT002 Flat Diversity Antenna (1 antenna)
WT30-AT003 Pencil Antenna (2 antennas per set)
Model Length Application
XW2Z-0100U-3 1 m For personal computer
XW2Z-0200U-3 2 m
XW2Z-0500U-3 5 m
XW2Z-0200U-5 2 m Cross cable for PLC
XW2Z-0500U-5 5 m
Model Type
WT30-FT001 DIN Rail Mounting Bracket (for TH35-7.5)
WT30-FT002 DIN Rail Mounting Bracket (for TH35-15)
WT30-FT003 Surface Mounting Bracket (screw-mounting)
(2 brackets per set)
WT30-FT011 Flat Diversity Antenna Mounting Brackets
(with magnets)
WT30-CA2M Antenna Extension Cable (1 cable, 2 m)
Model Length Application
WT30 575
R
em
o
te
 I/
O
General Specifications
Note: 1. Provide a power supply of at least 15 W, considering the inrush current generated at startup.
2. Use the WT30-FT003 Surface Mounting Bracket when installing the WT30 in environments subject to vibration.
Wireless Interface Specifications
Note: Varies according to the installation environment.
Specifications
Item WT30-M01-FLK Serial Master WT30-SID16/SMD16/SMD16-1 I/O Slaves
Power supply
(wireless communi-
cations power sup-
ply)